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© Select a Date:  Round 2 (Sun, December 4) N/

Christmas Classic - Championship Division adjusted
Total
Total .
(i] Pos. |Player To Par R1 R2 Details
Gross
Gross
Won with birdie on 1st playoff

1 Nathan Jetton ) 71 71 142 i

Bandon, OR hole
T2 Michael Carrillo 2 71 71 142

Chualar, CA
— Mikey Burkland ) 69 73 142

Alamo, CA
T4 Papon Sawatyanon 1 76 67 143

Berkeley, CA
T4 Cameron Keith R 71 72 143

Alamo, CA
6 Ashkaan Hakim v 73 72 145

San Ramon, CA
17 Kyle Gentry ) 73 73 146

Palo Alto, CA

T7 Mason Benbrook ) 70 76 146
Carmichael, CA

Daren Johnson

@ormI

9 +3 7 76 147

Covina, CA

o Ben Soicher 14 78 70 148
Mill Valley, CA

o Neil Summers 14 72 76 148
Palo Alto, CA

T10 Austin Murphy +4 72 76 148
San Francisco, CA

T3 Noah Lodewyk +5 75 74 149
Morgan Hill, CA

T3 Billy Candler +5 74 75 149
Costa Mesa, CA

T3 Ishdeep Sodhi +5 74 75 149
Folsom, CA

T3 Kailer Stone +5 74 75 149
Alameda, CA

17 Rodrigo Duran +6 74 76 150
Anaheim, CA

17 Benjamin Wang +6 79 71 150
san ramon, CA

7 Chris Goin 6 79 71 150
Alameda, CA

7 Giuliano Kaminski +6 78 72 150
LOS GATOS, CA
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T17

T17

T23

T23

T25

T25

T27

T27

T27

T27

T27

T27

T27

34

T35

T35

T37

T37

39

40

™4

T41

T41

T44

T44

T44

47

48

T49

T49

51

52

Truckee, CA

Dylan De Prosperis
Moraga, CA

Riley Bell
Yuba City, CA
Nathan Lee

San Ramon, CA

Paramdeep Sodhi
Folsom, CA

Isaac Chang
Hayward, CA

AJ Fitzgerald
Salinas, CA

Jarred Hernandez
Visalia, CA

Jack Jaffe

Palo Alto, CA

Jack Jerge
Pleasant Hill, CA

Nav Sanghera
Selma, CA

Zacharie Nicolet
Mountain View, CA

Jason Wood
Oklahoma City, OK

Anton Ouyang
San Jose, CA

Brent Gormley
Sacramento, CA

Arjun Aujla
Greenbrae, CA

Denis Watson Jr.
Laguna Beach, CA

Coleman Dupre
Sacramento, CA

lan Paterson

Reno, NV

John Lawrence Pepito
San Leandro, CA

Andrew Tuazon

Stevenson Ranch, CA

Eashwar Thenpattinam
San Jose, CA

Sawyer Shaw
Palo Alto, CA

Julian Monas
Cameron Park, CA

Jack Brown
Truckee, CA

Mason Mancasola
Granite Bay, CA

Taiki Matsuya
Campbell, CA
Sean Etow
Aptos, CA

Wa Yeung Tong
Costa Mesa, CA

JR Montes
San Diego, CA

Silas Stannard
TOLLHOUSE, CA

Johnathen Bough

San Francsico, CA

Damia QnrinlklinA
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+17
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+20
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+33

78

74

79

72

77
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79
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77
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78
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80

75

80

79

83

80

80

89

81

79

80

76

84

82

84

86

72

76

72

79

75

78

74

75

76

76

76

77

81

76

76

79

76

81

77

80

77

80

80

72

80

82

82

88

81

83

82

91

150

150

151

151

152

152

153
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155
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156

157

159

160

160

160
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161

161

162

164

165
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166

177



WD (s sprnnny B 30 WD WD

Camairillo, CA

WD Jonathon Lopez B WD 97 WD
Lakeport, CA

WD Art Hess R WD WD

Ladera Ranch, CA

NS Brian Cooper Hunt _ NS NS
El Dorado Hills, CA

NS anan Jones - NS NS
Chico, CA

NS Trevor ngum - NS NS
Redwood City, CA

o X X %

Christmas Classic - Senior Championship Division

Casey Boyns
Monterey, CA

+6 75 75 150

Tony Ralph
Sunnyvale, CA

T2 +7 76 75 151

T2 Andrew Gabelman 47 75 76 151

Barrington, IL

2 Steve Schroeder +7 72 79 151

Monterey, CA

5 Daniel O'Connor +9 76 77 153

San Francisco, CA

Russell Humphrey

T6 +10 78 76 154
Lodi, CA

T6 Steve Nfchols +10 76 78 154
East Lansing, Ml

T6 Jeff Weiss +10 71 83 154
Roseville, CA

9 Steve Donnelly 12 31 75 156

Salinas, CA

T10 Jeff Britton 13 83 74 157
Carmel, CA

10 Bobby Pereira 3 80 77 157
Vallejo, CA

10 Peter Wood 13 80 77 157
Santa Cruz, CA

3 Bill Rich +14 79 79 158
Durham, CA

T3 Charles Richesin 14 78 80 158
Lodi, CA

5 Dan Young +15 82 77 159
Redwood City, CA

s Bob McCallister 15 79 80 159

Fair Oaks, CA

17 Michael Staskus 16 77 83 160
Los Altos, CA
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18 Jeff Bell 7 77 84 161
Carmel Valley, CA
19 Gomer Piearcy 21 84 81 165
Aptos, CA
120 Juan Lopez 22 84 82 166
lakeport, CA
120 M|chael Wishart 22 86 80 166
Hillsborough, CA
122 Kevin Velligan +27 84 87 7
Pebble Beach, CA
T22 Barry Soicher 27 84 87 171
Mill Valley, CA
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T2

T2
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4

4

26

WD

NS

SZERSIELNSY

Grover Beach, CA

Gary Maniery
Sacramento, CA

Brandon Spackman

Alpine, UT

Corey West
Burlingame, CA

Tom Pera
scotts valley, CA

Christmas Classic - Net Division
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@ DNF

T6

T6

T6

T6

™

™

13

Tom Natividad
Walnut Creek, CA

Sylvia Chu
San Mateo, CA

James Blair
Burlingame, CA

Scott Henrikson
Laguna Niguel, CA

Mike Galka
San Francisco, CA

Barry Skolnick
Chatsworth, CA

Frank Angelo
Moraga, CA

Reuben Johnson
San Francisco, CA

Michael Chan

San Mateo, CA

Matt Brody
Dallas, TX

Carrie Manriquez
Sloughhouse, CA

Chris Ladd
Santa Rosa, CA

Sherri Suto

San Francisco, CA

Sampson Spence

Watsonville, CA

Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

T6

T6

o X X X X %

Kyle Gentry
Palo Alto, CA

Daren Johnson
Covina, CA

Neil Summers
Palo Alto, CA

Billy Candler
Costa Mesa, CA

Chris Goin
Alameda, CA

Jack Jaffe
Palo Alto, CA

Nav Sanghera
Selma, CA

7acharie Nicolet

+2

+5

+9

+17

+18

+20

+20

+20

+20

+24

+25

+25

+33

+29

+29

+43

+2

+3

+4

+5

+6

+9

+9

75

73

80

82

83

85

85

82

79

80

87

89

91

86

88

86

91

WD

NS

73

71

72

74

79

77

77

85
87
96
WD
7
76
73
79
79
79
79
82
85
88
82
80
86
© DNF
73
76
76
75
7
76
76

173

173

187

WD

NS

146

149

153

161

162

164

164

164

164

168

169

169

177

© DNF

146

147

148

149

150

153

153



T6 i e +9 76 77 153

Mountain View, CA

T6 Jason Wood +9 72 81 153
Oklahoma City, OK

Brent Gormley

10 +11 79 76 155
Sacramento, CA

™ Eashwar Thenpattinam 16 80 80 160
San Jose, CA

™ Sawyer Shaw +16 80 80 160
Palo Alto, CA

13 Sean Etow 20 76 88 164
Aptos, CA

1 JR Montes +21 82 83 165

San Diego, CA

15 Silas Stannard 22 84 82 166
TOLLHOUSE, CA
Johnathen Bough

San Francsico, CA

16 +33 86 91 177

WD Ram|§ Sprinkling B} 80 WD WD
Camarillo, CA

NS Brl.an Jones - NS NS
Chico, CA
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Low SS - Super Seniors

Casey Boyns
Monterey, CA

+6 75 75 150

5 Charles Richesin 4 78 80 158
Lodi, CA

3 Michael Staskus 16 77 83 160
Los Altos, CA

4 Michael Wishart 422 36 80 166
Hillsborough, CA
Gary Maniery

Sacramento, CA

+29 86 87 173

Tom Pera
scotts valley, CA

o X X X X%



