



1 Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, December 4)



Christmas Classic - Championship Division

adjusted

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Details
☆	1	Nathan Jetton Bandon, OR	-2	71	71	142	Won with birdie on 1st playoff hole
☆	T2	Michael Carrillo Chualar, CA	-2	71	71	142	
☆	T2	Mikey Burkland Alamo, CA	-2	69	73	142	
☆	T4	Papon Sawatyanon Berkeley, CA	-1	76	67	143	
☆	T4	Cameron Keith Alamo, CA	-1	71	72	143	
☆	6	Ashkaan Hakim San Ramon, CA	+1	73	72	145	
☆	Т7	Kyle Gentry Palo Alto, CA	+2	73	73	146	
☆	Т7	Mason Benbrook Carmichael, CA	+2	70	76	146	
☆	9	Daren Johnson Covina, CA	+3	71	76	147	
☆	T10	Ben Soicher Mill Valley, CA	+4	78	70	148	
☆	T10	Neil Summers Palo Alto, CA	+4	72	76	148	
☆	T10	Austin Murphy San Francisco, CA	+4	72	76	148	
☆	T13	Noah Lodewyk Morgan Hill, CA	+5	75	74	149	
☆	T13	Billy Candler Costa Mesa, CA	+5	74	75	149	
☆	T13	Ishdeep Sodhi Folsom, CA	+5	74	75	149	
☆	T13	Kailer Stone Alameda, CA	+5	74	75	149	
☆	T17	Rodrigo Durán Anaheim, CA	+6	74	76	150	
☆	T17	Benjamin Wang san ramon, CA	+6	79	71	150	
☆	T17	Chris Goin Alameda, CA	+6	79	71	150	
☆	T17	Giuliano Kaminski LOS GATOS, CA	+6	78	72	150	
A		Gabriel Smith	_				

	T47	1-00000	1.00	70	70	450	
口	T17	Truckee, CA	+6	78	72	150	
☆	T17	Dylan De Prosperis Moraga, CA	+6	74	76	150	
☆	T23	Riley Bell Yuba City, CA	+7	79	72	151	
☆	T23	Nathan Lee San Ramon, CA	+7	72	79	151	
☆	T25	Paramdeep Sodhi Folsom, CA	+8	77	75	152	
☆	T25	Isaac Chang Hayward, CA	+8	74	78	152	
☆	T27	AJ Fitzgerald Salinas, CA	+9	79	74	153	
☆	T27	Jarred Hernandez Visalia, CA	+9	78	75	153	
☆	T27	Jack Jaffe Palo Alto, CA	+9	77	76	153	
☆	T27	Jack Jerge Pleasant Hill, CA	+9	77	76	153	
☆	T27	Nav Sanghera Selma, CA	+9	77	76	153	
☆	T27	Zacharie Nicolet Mountain View, CA	+9	76	77	153	
☆	T27	Jason Wood Oklahoma City, OK	+9	72	81	153	
☆	34	Anton Ouyang San Jose, CA	+10	78	76	154	
☆	T35	Brent Gormley Sacramento, CA	+11	79	76	155	
☆	T35	Arjun Aujla Greenbrae, CA	+11	76	79	155	
☆	T37	Denis Watson Jr. Laguna Beach, CA	+12	80	76	156	
☆	T37	Coleman Dupre Sacramento, CA	+12	75	81	156	
☆	39	Ian Paterson Reno, NV	+13	80	77	157	
☆	40	John Lawrence Pepito San Leandro, CA	+15	79	80	159	
☆	T41	Andrew Tuazon Stevenson Ranch, CA	+16	83	77	160	
☆	T41	Eashwar Thenpattinam San Jose, CA	+16	80	80	160	
☆	T41	Sawyer Shaw Palo Alto, CA	+16	80	80	160	
☆	T44	Julian Monas Cameron Park, CA	+17	89	72	161	
☆	T44	Jack Brown Truckee, CA	+17	81	80	161	
☆	T44	Mason Mancasola Granite Bay, CA	+17	79	82	161	
☆	47	Taiki Matsuya Campbell, CA	+18	80	82	162	
☆	48	Sean Etow Aptos, CA	+20	76	88	164	
☆	T49	Wa Yeung Tong Costa Mesa, CA	+21	84	81	165	
☆	T49	JR Montes San Diego, CA	+21	82	83	165	
☆	51	Silas Stannard TOLLHOUSE, CA	+22	84	82	166	
☆	52	Johnathen Bough San Francsico, CA	+33	86	91	177	

公	WD	Camarillo, CA	-	80	WD	WD	
☆	WD	Jonathon Lopez Lakeport, CA	-	WD	97	WD	
☆	WD	Art Hess Ladera Ranch, CA	-	WD		WD	
☆	NS	Brian Cooper Hunt El Dorado Hills, CA	-	NS		NS	
☆	NS	Brian Jones Chico, CA	-	NS		NS	
☆	NS	Trevor Moquin Redwood City, CA	-	NS		NS	

Christmas Classic - Senior Championship Division

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par	R1	R2	Total Gross
			Gross			Gross
☆	1	Casey Boyns Monterey, CA	+6	75	75	150
☆	T2	Tony Ralph Sunnyvale, CA	+7	76	75	151
☆	T2	Andrew Gabelman Barrington, IL	+7	75	76	151
☆	T2	Steve Schroeder Monterey, CA	+7	72	79	151
☆	5	Daniel O'Connor San Francisco, CA	+9	76	77	153
☆	Т6	Russell Humphrey Lodi, CA	+10	78	76	154
☆	T6	Steve Nichols East Lansing, MI	+10	76	78	154
☆	Т6	Jeff Weiss Roseville, CA	+10	71	83	154
☆	9	Steve Donnelly Salinas, CA	+12	81	75	156
☆	T10	Jeff Britton Carmel, CA	+13	83	74	157
☆	T10	Bobby Pereira Vallejo, CA	+13	80	77	157
☆	T10	Peter Wood Santa Cruz, CA	+13	80	77	157
☆	T13	Bill Rich Durham, CA	+14	79	79	158
☆	T13	Charles Richesin Lodi, CA	+14	78	80	158
☆	T15	Dan Young Redwood City, CA	+15	82	77	159
☆	T15	Bob McCallister Fair Oaks, CA	+15	79	80	159
☆	17	Michael Staskus Los Altos, CA	+16	77	83	160
☆	18	Jeff Bell Carmel Valley, CA	+17	77	84	161
☆	19	Gomer Piearcy Aptos, CA	+21	84	81	165
☆	T20	Juan Lopez lakeport, CA	+22	84	82	166
☆	T20	Michael Wishart Hillsborough, CA	+22	86	80	166
☆	T22	Kevin Velligan Pebble Beach, CA	+27	84	87	171
☆	T22	Barry Soicher Mill Valley, CA	+27	84	87	171

₩	T24	Grover Beach, CA	+29	88	85	173
☆	T24	Gary Maniery Sacramento, CA	+29	86	87	173
☆	26	Brandon Spackman Alpine, UT	+43	91	96	187
☆	WD	Corey West Burlingame, CA	-	WD	WD	WD
☆	NS	Tom Pera scotts valley, CA	-	NS		NS

Christmas Classic - Net Division

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	1	Tom Natividad Walnut Creek, CA	+2	75	71	146
☆	2	Sylvia Chu San Mateo, CA	+5	73	76	149
☆	3	James Blair Burlingame, CA	+9	80	73	153
☆	4	Scott Henrikson Laguna Niguel, CA	+17	82	79	161
☆	5	Mike Galka San Francisco, CA	+18	83	79	162
☆	Т6	Barry Skolnick Chatsworth, CA	+20	85	79	164
☆	Т6	Frank Angelo Moraga, CA	+20	85	79	164
☆	Т6	Reuben Johnson San Francisco, CA	+20	82	82	164
☆	Т6	Michael Chan San Mateo, CA	+20	79	85	164
☆	10	Matt Brody Dallas, TX	+24	80	88	168
☆	T11	Carrie Manriquez Sloughhouse, CA	+25	87	82	169
☆	T11	Chris Ladd Santa Rosa, CA	+25	89	80	169
☆	13	Sherri Suto San Francisco, CA	+33	91	86	177
☆	1 DNF	Sampson Spence Watsonville, CA	-	86	1 DNF	3 DNF

Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

a	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Kyle Gentry Palo Alto, CA	+2	73	73	146
☆	2	Daren Johnson Covina, CA	+3	71	76	147
☆	3	Neil Summers Palo Alto, CA	+4	72	76	148
☆	4	Billy Candler Costa Mesa, CA	+5	74	75	149
☆	5	Chris Goin Alameda, CA	+6	79	71	150
☆	Т6	Jack Jaffe Palo Alto, CA	+9	77	76	153
☆	Т6	Nav Sanghera Selma, CA	+9	77	76	153
		Zacharie Nicolet	_			

¥	T6	Mountain View, CA	+9	76	77	153
☆	Т6	Jason Wood Oklahoma City, OK	+9	72	81	153
☆	10	Brent Gormley Sacramento, CA	+11	79	76	155
☆	T11	Eashwar Thenpattinam San Jose, CA	+16	80	80	160
☆	T11	Sawyer Shaw Palo Alto, CA	+16	80	80	160
☆	13	Sean Etow Aptos, CA	+20	76	88	164
☆	14	JR Montes San Diego, CA	+21	82	83	165
☆	15	Silas Stannard TOLLHOUSE, CA	+22	84	82	166
☆	16	Johnathen Bough San Francsico, CA	+33	86	91	177
☆	WD	Ramie Sprinkling Camarillo, CA	-	80	WD	WD
☆	NS	Brian Jones Chico, CA	-	NS		NS

Low SS - Super Seniors

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Casey Boyns Monterey, CA	+6	75	75	150
☆	2	Charles Richesin Lodi, CA	+14	78	80	158
☆	3	Michael Staskus Los Altos, CA	+16	77	83	160
☆	4	Michael Wishart Hillsborough, CA	+22	86	80	166
☆	5	Gary Maniery Sacramento, CA	+29	86	87	173
☆	NS	Tom Pera scotts valley, CA	-	NS		NS